
211 Hendrick Motorsports 5 724 0 0 3 238
212 Hendrick Motorsports 9 703 -21 21 1 61
213 23XI Racing 45 688 -36 15 1 83
214 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 683 -41 5 3 205
215 Hendrick Motorsports 24 646 -78 37 3 161
216 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 640 -84 6 0 33
217 Team Penske 12 627 -97 13 2 122
218 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 616 -108 11 3 249
219 RFK Racing 6 599 -125 17 1 50
2110 Hendrick Motorsports 48 596 -128 3 1 50
2111 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 570 -154 26 0 22
2112 RFK Racing 17 547 -177 23 0 22
2113 Trackhouse Racing 1 530 -194 17 0 11
2114 Team Penske 22 522 -202 8 1 61
2115 23XI Racing 23 503 -221 19 0 00
2116 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 455 -269 48 0 00
2117 Trackhouse Racing 99 431 -293 24 1 50
2118 Richard Childress Racing 8 428 -296 3 0 00
2119 Team Penske 2 408 -316 20 1 72
2120 Front Row Motorsports 38 403 -321 5 0 00
2121 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 386 -338 17 0 00
2122 Spire Motorsports 77 383 -341 3 0 00
2123 Front Row Motorsports 34 378 -346 5 0 11
2124 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 354 -370 24 0 00
2125 Legacy Motor Club 43 347 -377 7 0 00
2126 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 343 -381 4 0 00
2127 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 318 -406 25 0 00
2128 Kaulig Racing 31 309 -415 9 0 00
2129 Rick Ware Racing 51 302 -422 7 0 00
2130 Spire Motorsports 7 301 -423 1 0 00
2131 Legacy Motor Club 42 293 -431 8 0 00
2132 Kaulig Racing 16 286 -438 7 0 11
2133 Richard Childress Racing 3 270 -454 16 0 00
2134 Wood Brothers Racing 21 237 -487 33 0 00
2135 Spire Motorsports 71 228 -496 9 0 00
2136 Rick Ware Racing 15 209 -515 19 0 00
337 RFK Racing 60 62 -662 147 0 01
238 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -683 21 0 00
539 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -689 6 0 00
240 Kaulig Racing 13 32 -692 3 0 00
341 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -706 14 0 00
442 Richard Childress Racing 33 17 -707 1 0 00
243 23XI Racing 150 16 -708 1 0 00
544 Power Source 66 13 -711 3 0 00
445 NY Racing Team 44 6 -718 7 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -723 5 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -723 0 0 00
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